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Teresa Blauch 

Senior Geologist 

Liberty Environmental, Inc. 

315 West James Street STE 205 

Lancaster, PA 17603 

tblauch@libertyenviro.com 

717-517-5000 

 

Jeffrey Bologa 

Project Manager/Geologist 

Becker Engineering LLC 

115 Millersville Road 

Lancaster, PA 17603 

jb@beckereng.net 

717-490-0468 

 

Douglas Cwienk 

Senior Hydrogeologist 

David Miller/Associates, Inc. 

1076 Centerville Road 

Lancaster, PA 17601 

dcwienk@DMAI.com 

717-368-7140 

 

Ed Dziedzic 

Geologist 

ARRO Consulting, Inc. 

108 West Airport Road 

Lititz, PA 17543 

edward.dziedzic@arroconsulting.com 

717-205-4587 

 

James Gironda 

Senior Hydrogeologist 

Hanson Van Vleet, PLLC 

902 NY-146 

Clifton Park, NY 12065 

jgironda@hansonvanvleet.com 

518-605-8676 

 

 

 

 

Eric Grindrod 

Senior Geologist 

Spotts, Stevens, and McCoy 

1047 North Park Road 

Reading, PA 19610 

eric.grindrod@ssmgroup.com 

610-898-3085 

 

Rick Henry 

Hydrogeologist 

Meiser & Earl, Inc. 

2730 Carolean Industrial Drive 

State College, PA 16801 

rhenry@meiser-earl.com 

814-234-0813 

 

Tim Higgins 

Hydrogeologist 

David Miller/Associates, Inc. 

1076 Centerville Road 

Lancaster, PA 17601 

thiggins@dmai.com 

717-893-3402 

 

Kinney James 

Hydrogeologist 

Becker Engineering LLC 

525 Greenfield Road #201 

Lancaster, PA 17601 

jlk@beckereng.net 

814-934-5413 

 

Robert Kresch 

Project Hydrogeologist 

GeoServices, Ltd. 

1525 Cedar Cliff Drive 

Camp Hill, PA 17011 

rkresch@geoservicesltd.com 

717-303-2660 
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Joe McNally 

Hydrogeologist 

GeoServices, Ltd. 

1525 Cedar Cliff Drive 

Camp Hill, PA 17011 

jmcnally@geoservicesltd.com 

717-319-3079 

 

Logan Myer 

Geoscientist 

Rettew Associates, Inc. 

3020 Columbia Avenue 

Lancaster, PA 17603 

logan.myer@rettew.com 

570-244-3585 

 

Tobias Nagle 

Senior Environmental Scientist 

Stiffler-McGraw and Associates, Inc. 

1731 North Juniata Street 

Hollidaysburg, PA 16648 

tnagle@stiffler-mcgraw.com 

814-696-6280 

 

Michael Napolitan 

Geologist 

Taylor GeoServices 

38 Bishop Hollow Rd # 200 

Newtown Square, PA 19073 

mike@taylorgeoservices.com 

610-325-5570 

 

Brendan O’Donnell 

Senior Geologist 

Rettew Associates, Inc. 

3020 Columbia Avenue 

Lancaster, PA 17603 

bodonnell@rettew.com 

717-205-2214 

 

 

 

 

Jennifer S. Reese 

Hydrogeologist/ Project Manager 

GeoServices, Ltd. 

1525 Cedar Cliff Drive 

Camp Hill, PA 17011 

jreese@geoservicesltd.com 

717-303-2660 

 

Matthew Tusing 

Senior Engineer 

Penn Environmental & Remediation, Inc. 

13180 US-6 

Mansfield, PA 16933 

mtusing@penn-er.com 

267-614-0161 

 

Jeffrey Walsh 

Vice President 

Penn Environmental & Remediation, Inc. 

13180 US-6 

Mansfield, PA 16933 

jewalsh@penn-er.com 

267-718-7568 

 

Matthew Weikel 

Senior Hydrogeologist 

EarthRes Inc. 

6912 Old Easton Road, P.O. Box 468 

Pipersville, PA 18947 

mweikel@earthres.com 

215-766-1211 

 

Questions & Additional Information 

If you have any questions or would like to 

request a free pre-application consultation, 

please contact the Commission’s Manager of 

Project Review at 717-238-0423 or at 

srbc@srbc.net. 


